BAR MENU

MENU BAROWE



Y CAVIAR | KAWIOR

Siberian caviar 6* comes from the Siberian sturgeon (Acipenser baerii)
The most desirable 6-star caviar is obtained from the oldest female sturgeons.

This royal delicacy is characterised by a rich, full flavour palett.

Siberian caviar 6* z jesiotra syberyjskiego (Acipenser baerii)
Najbardziej pozadany, 6-gwiazdkowy kawior z najstarszych samic jesiotra.

To krolewski przysmak, charakteryzujacy sie bogata, petng paletg smakowa.

Siberian caviar 30 g |50 g 320|520 »in

blins | croutons | butter | egg white | lime

bliny | grzanki | masto | biatko jajka | limonka

Oscietra caviar 6* comes from the Russian sturgeon (Acipenser gueldenstaedatii)
Appreciated all over the world. Gorgeous, saturated taste with a nutty note.

A royal roe size, extracted from the oldest female sturgeons.

Oscietra caviar 6* z jesiotra rosyjskiego (Acipenser gueldenstaedatii)
Doceniany na catym swiecie. Wspaniaty, nasycony smak z nutg orzecha.

Krolewski rozmiar ziarna ikry, pozyskiwanej z najstarszych samic jesiotra.

Oscietra caviar 30 g | 50 g 350 | 550 &N
blins | croutons | butter | egg white | lime Tasting Sets Caviar

bliny | grzanki | masto | biatko jajka | limonka

Do kazdego rachunku doliczany jest serwis w wysokosci 10%. Prosimy o informacje w przypadku zastrzezen
co do jakosci serwisu, optata zostanie woéwczas usunieta. A discretionary service of 10% will be added to the total bill.
Please let us know if you are not satisfied with our service and we will remove it from your bill.
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D BAR CLASSICS | BAROWE KLASYKI

Caesar salad | Satata Cesar chicken | kurczak 49
lettuce | anchovies | chicken or shrimp shrimp | krewetki 59

satata | anchovies | kurczak lub krewetki

Romaine lettuce | Satata rzymska 49
courgettes | peppers | spring onion

cukinia | papryka | dymka

Beef tartare | Tatar wotowy 55
bread | egg | anchovies

pieczywo | jajko | anchois

Warsaw sour soup | Warszawski zurek 29
egg | porcini

jajko | borowiki

Club sandwich 65
fries | chicken | bacon

frytki | kurczak | bekon

Tagliatelle with shrimp | Tagliatelle z krewetkami 65
tomatoes | zucchini

pomidory | cukinia

Royal burger | Burger Royal beef | wotowina 69
fries | lettuce | pickles | beef or halloumi cheese halloumi 65

frytki | satata | pikle | wotowina lub ser halloumi

Selection of cold meats or cheeses | Selekcja wedlin lub seréw 45
polish regional cheeses

polskie sery regionalne

Y DESSERTS | DESERY

Cake of the day | Ciasto dnia 29
ask the staff, what our pastry baked today

zapytaj obstuge, co upiekta dzis nasza cukiernia

PLN

PLN

PLN

PLN

PLN

PLN

PLN

PLN

PLN

PLN

PLN

W daniach moga znajdowac sie alergeny. Lista alergenéw dostepna jest u obstugi. Ceny w PLN, zawierajg VAT. W przypadku checi
otrzymania faktury prosimy o podanie NIP podczas sktadania zaméwienia. Alkohol szkodzi zdrowiu. | The dishes may contain
allergens. The list of allergens is available at our staff. All prices are in PLN and are inclusive of tax. If you would like to receive

an invoice, please inform about it during placing your order. Alcohol is harmful for your health.

Do kazdego rachunku doliczany jest serwis w wysokosci 10%. Prosimy o informacje w przypadku zastrzezen

co do jakosci serwisu, optata zostanie wowczas usunieta. A discretionary service of 10% will be added to the total bill.

Please let us know if you are not satisfied with our service and we will remove it from your bill.
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) SIGNATURE COCKTAILS | KOKTAILE AUTORSKIE

Dark side of Apartment 52 rin
Havana 7 YO | D.O.M Bénédictine | dark grape shrub | lime juice | Lord of Taste Premium Ginger Beer

Havana 7 YO | D.O.M Bénédictine | shrub z czarnych winogron | sok z limonki | Lord of Taste Premium Ginger Beer

Warsaw Boulevard 49 piN
Ostoya | Carpano Dry | kaffir syrup | lime juice | Lord of Taste Premium Elderflower Tonic

Ostoya | Carpano Dry | syrop kafir | sok z limonki | Lord of Taste Premium Elderflower Tonic

Saffron Kiss 52 puN
Beefeater saffron infused gin | Suze | pear syrup | lemon juice | citrus bitter

Beefeater gin infuzowany szafranem | Suze | syrop gruszka | sok z cytryny | bitter cytrusowy

Pink Star 51 puN
Beefeater pink pepper infused gin | Creme D'Abricot | orchid syrup | lemon juice | orange bitter | egg white | prosecco
Beefeater gin infuzowany rézowym pieprzem | Creme D'Abricot | syrop z orchidei | sok z cytryny

bitter pomaranczowy | biatko | prosecco

Buttery Eye 52 riN
Chivas 12 YO | butter | Ancho Reyes | almond syrup | chocolate bitter

Chivas 12 YO | masto | Ancho Reyes | syrop migdatowy | bitter czekoladowy

Kumquat experience 53 PLN
Tequila Gold | Grand Marnier | kumquat syrup | lemon juice | peach bitter | egg white | soda water

Tequila Gold | Grand Marnier | syrop z kumkwatu | sok z cytryny | bitter brzoskwiniowy | biatko | woda sodowa

Chestnut in your coffee 48 piN
Wild Turkey 81 bourbon | Frangelico | chestnut syrup | espresso | chocolate bitter

Wild Turkey 81 bourbon | Frangelico | syrop kasztanowy | espresso | bitter czekoladowy

Do kazdego rachunku doliczany jest serwis w wysokosci 10%. Prosimy o informacje w przypadku zastrzezen
co do jakosci serwisu, optata zostanie woéwczas usunieta. A discretionary service of 10% will be added to the total bill.
Please let us know if you are not satisfied with our service and we will remove it from your bill.
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Y CLASSIC COCKTAILS | KOKTAILE KLASYCZNE

Blood and Sand 48 PN
Chivas Regal 12 YO | Cherry Herring | Carpano Classico Rosso | orange juice

Chivas Regal 12 YO | Cherry Herring | Carpano Classico Rosso | sok pomaranczowy

Paper Plane 48 PN
Wild Turkey 81 | Aperol | Amaro Montenegro | lemon juice

Wild Turkey 81 | Aperol | Amaro Montenegro | sok z cytryny

Sidecar 55 pin

Hennessy VS | Cointreau | lemon juice | sugar syrup

Hennessy VS | Cointreau | sok z cytryny | syrop cukrowy

French 75 95 piN

Beefeater Gin | lemon juice | sugar syrup | Champagne Drappier Carté d'Or Brut

Beefeater Gin | sok z cytryny | syrop cukrowy | Champagne Drappier Carté d'Or Brut

Vieux Carré 55 pin

Bulleit Rye | Hennessy VS | Carpano Classico Rosso | D.O.M Bénédictine | Peychaud's bitter | Angostura bitter

El Presidente 48 pin
Havana 3 YO | Lillet blanc | Cointreau | grenadine

Havana 3 YO | Lillet blanc | Cointreau | grenadyna

Penicillin 49 piNn
Chivas Regal 12 YO | honey-ginger syrup | lemon juice | Laphroaig 10 YO

Chivas Regal 12 YO | syrop miodowo-imbirowy | sok z cytryny | Laphroaig 10 YO

Do kazdego rachunku doliczany jest serwis w wysokosci 10%. Prosimy o informacje w przypadku zastrzezen
co do jakosci serwisu, optata zostanie woéwczas usunieta. A discretionary service of 10% will be added to the total bill.
Please let us know if you are not satisfied with our service and we will remove it from your bill.
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) VODKA

Wyborowa

Ostoya

Zubréwka Czarna
Zubréwka Bison Grass
Mtody Ziemniak

U'Luvka

Belvedere Pure
Belvedere Lake Bartezek
Belvedere Smogoéry Forest
Chopin Rye

Chopin Potato

) GIN

Beefeater

Beefeater 24

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla
Tanqueray NO. TEN
Hendrick’s

Botanist

Nikka Coffey Gin

Monkey 47

40

22
24
22
19
49
45
39
55
55
32
34

40

28
34
32
34
39
42
42
42
51

ml

PLN
PLN
PLN
PLN
PLN
PLN
PLN
PLN
PLN
PLN

PLN

ml

PLN
PLN
PLN
PLN
PLN
PLN
PLN
PLN

PLN

Roner Z44
Pink Pepper
Roku Gin
Etsu

Gin Mare

Y RUM

Havana 3 YO

Havana 7 YO

Sailor Jerry

Angostura 7 YO
Dictador 20 YO

Kraken

Don Papa Baroko Rum
Bumbu Original
Bumbu XO

Plantation Overproof
Plantation Pineapple
Botucal Reserva Exclusiva
Zacapa 23

54
42
34
43
48

40

27
31
27
39
55
34
51
42
45
39
36
48
70

Do kazdego rachunku doliczany jest serwis w wysokosci 10%. Prosimy o informacje w przypadku zastrzezen
co do jakosci serwisu, optata zostanie woéwczas usunieta. A discretionary service of 10% will be added to the total bill.
Please let us know if you are not satisfied with our service and we will remove it from your bill.
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) WHISKY 40 mi Ardbeg 10 YO 62 PLN
Laphroaig 10 YO 48 PIN
Oban 62 PIN
Chivas Regal 12 YO 34 PIN Lagavulin 16 YO 90 PIN
Chivas 18 YO 53 PIN
Johnny Walker Black Label 32 PIN
Johnny Walker Gold Label 53 PN Nikka from the Barrel 60 PLN
Monkey Shoulder 34 PLN Nikka Coffey Grain 75 PLN
Hibiki Harmony 98 PLN
The Chita Suntory 65 PLN
Jameson 28 PLN
Jameson Black Barrel 34 PLN
Bushmills Black Bush 31 PLN Wild Turkey 81 Proof 30 P
Bushmills 10 YO 38 PN Wild Turkey 101 Proof 38 PIN
Tullamore D.EW. 12 YO 36 o | MakersMark 38 P
Sexton 40 PN Jack Daniels 32 PN
Bulleit Bourbon 34 PN
Bulleit Rye 38 PIN
Glenmorangie Original 10 YO 46 PN Knob Creek 48 PIN
Glenmorangie Lasanta 56 PLN Woodford Reserve 45 pIN
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban 65 piN Blanton's Single Barrel 75 PN
Glenmorangie Signet 150 PLN Bokker's 80 PIN
Glenfiddich 12 YO 42 PN Sazerac Straight Rye 85 pLN
Glenfiddich 15 YO 58 PIN
Glenfiddich 18 YO 90 PLN
Glenfiddich 21 YO Gran Reserve 150 PLN ) BRANDY & COGNAC
Macallan 15 YO Double Cask 105 piN 40 mi
Balvenie 12 YO Double Wood 51 pLN Hennessy VS 49 PN
The Singleton of Dufftown 12 YO 42 pLn Hennessy VSOP 65 PN
Hennessy XO 190 PLN
Remy Martin VSOP 63 PLN
Talisker 10 YO 48 PN Remy Martin XO 165 P
Caol lla 51 pin Metaxa 12* 39 PLN
Torres 15 YO 40 PN

Do kazdego rachunku doliczany jest serwis w wysokosci 10%. Prosimy o informacje w przypadku zastrzezen
co do jakosci serwisu, optata zostanie woéwczas usunieta. A discretionary service of 10% will be added to the total bill.
Please let us know if you are not satisfied with our service and we will remove it from your bill.
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Y ARMAGNAC

Castarede VSOP

40

49

ml

PLN

Y TEQUILA & MEZCAL 40 ml

Dos Mexicanos Silver
Dos Mexicanos Gold
Patron Silver

Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo
Meteoro Mezcal

Del Maguey Vida

Y CALVADOS

Louis Lauriston Reserve
Boulard VSOP

Y PORTO

Royal Oporto 10 YO Tawny
Royal Oporto 20 YO Tawny

9 VERMOUTH

Vermouth Carpano
Classico Rosso

Vermouth Carpano Dry
Carpano Antica Formula
Noilly Prat

Y LIQUERS

Aperol
Campari
Amaro Averna Siciliano

29
31
51
54
58
52
48

40

41
43

40

30

45

40

22
22
30
25

40

26

26
23

PLN
PLN
PLN
PLN
PLN
PLN

PLN

ml

PLN

PLN

ml

PLN

PLN

mli

PLN
PLN
PLN

PLN

mli

PLN
PLN

PLN

Amaro Montenegro
Baileys

Cynar

Jagermeister
Cointreau
Drambuie

Cherry Heering
Leblon Cachaca
Amaretto Disaronno
Kahlua

Galliano L'Autentico
St. Germain
Frangelico Piemont
Fernet Branca
Fernet Menta
Chartreuse Yellow
Chartreuse Green
Grand Marnier

DOM Benedictine

Pisco Malpaso
Sambuca Molinari
Grande Absente
Suze Gentiane

Luxardo Maraschino

Briottet Creme de Bergamote

Briottet De Violette
Briottet De Poire Williams

Briottet Curacao Triple sec

9 BEER | PIWO

Inne Beczki Jungle IPA
Inne Beczki Zissou APA
Inne Beczki Topaz

Inne Beczki 0%

Zywiec 03

Zywiec 05

26
30
24
26
28
30
28
34
30
25
25
33
28
27
24
39
42
32
34
43
26
37
26
25
26
26
26
28

PLN

PLN

PLN

PLN

PLN

PLN

PLN

PLN

PLN

PLN

PLN

PLN

PLN

PLN

PLN

PLN

PLN

PLN

PLN

PLN

PLN

PLN

PLN

PLN

PLN

PLN

PLN

PLN

500 ml

30
30
30
30
21
26

Do kazdego rachunku doliczany jest serwis w wysokosci 10%. Prosimy o informacje w przypadku zastrzezen
co do jakosci serwisu, optata zostanie woéwczas usunieta. A discretionary service of 10% will be added to the total bill.
Please let us know if you are not satisfied with our service and we will remove it from your bill.
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2 CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING WINES
SZAMPAN | WINA MUSUJACE i 125 mi

Dom Pérignon 1900 PLN

pinot noir, chardonnay

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs 775 PN

chardonnay

Drappier Rosé de Saignée brut AOC 725 PLN

pinot noir

Drappier Carté d’Or brut AOC 425 PLN 75 PLN

pinot noir, chardonnay, pinot meunier

ITALY | WLOCHY
Rebuli Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore 180 PLN 36 PLN
DOCG brut “ZEROGRAMMI” | Valdobbiadene | glera

9 WHITE WINES | WINA BIALE

150 ml
AUSTRIA i !

Domane Wachau Terrassen Federspiel Griiner Veltliner 175 piN 39 PN

SPAIN | HISZPANIA

Otazu Chardonnay Joven 185 PLN 41 PN

POLAND | POLSKA
Srebrna Géra Cuvee Blanc 175 PLN 39 PIN

ITALY | WLOCHY
Antichello Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie 159 PIN 32 PN

> ROSE WINES | WINA ROZOWE

SPAIN | HISZPANIA
Otazu Rosado Tempranillo 185 PLN 41 PN

Y RED WINES | WINA CZERWONE

FRANCE | FRANCIJA

Laporte Le Bouquet Cabernet Franc 189 PN 42 PN

SPAIN | HISZPANIA
Pago Casa Benasal Elegant Organic 159 PLN 32 PIN
Otazu Premium Cuvee 219 PN 48 PN

POLAND | POLSKA
Srebrna Géra Cuvee Rouge 195 PLN 43 PLN

Do kazdego rachunku doliczany jest serwis w wysokosci 10%. Prosimy o informacje w przypadku zastrzezen
co do jakosci serwisu, optata zostanie woéwczas usunieta. A discretionary service of 10% will be added to the total bill.
Please let us know if you are not satisfied with our service and we will remove it from your bill.
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D COLD BEVERAGES | NAPOJE ZIMNE

Mineral water | woda mineralnha 330 mi 14 PLN

sparkling | still | gazowana | niegazowana

Mineral water | woda mineralna 700 mi 18 PLN

sparkling | still | gazowana | niegazowana

Coca-Cola Zero Sugar | Cukru 250 mi 16 PLN
Coca-Cola Original Taste 250 ml 16 PIN
Fanta | Sprite | Kinley Tonic Water 250 ml 16 PLN
Cappy 250 ml 16 PN

orange | apple | grapefruit

pomarancza | jabtko | grejpfrut

Redbull | Red Bull Sugar Free 250 mi 26 PIN

Tonic Lord of Taste 200 ml

Premium Indian Tonic 18 PIN
Premium Elderflower Tonic 18 PLN
Premium Ginger Beer 18 PIN
Premium Lemonade 21 PIN
Premium Rose Lemonade 21 PIN
Premium Watermelon Lemonade 21 PIN
Fevertree
Mediterranean Tonic 24 PIN
Homemade lemonade | Domowa lemoniada 22 PIN

ask the staff what kind of lemonade we are preparing today

zapytaj obstuge, jaka lemoniade dzis przygotowujemy

2 HOT BEVERAGES | NAPOJE GORACE

Espresso 14 PN
Espresso doppio 16 PIN
Espresso macchiato 16 PIN
Americano 16 PN
Cappuccino 18 PIN
Flat white 18 PIN
Caffe latte 18 PIN
Hot chocolate | Goragca czekolada 21 PN
Tea | herbata 19 PN

black | green | fruit | rooibos | herbal | earl grey

czarna | zielona | owocowa | rooibos | ziotowa | earl grey

Do kazdego rachunku doliczany jest serwis w wysokosci 10%. Prosimy o informacje w przypadku zastrzezen
co do jakosci serwisu, optata zostanie woéwczas usunieta. A discretionary service of 10% will be added to the total bill.
Please let us know if you are not satisfied with our service and we will remove it from your bill.

v O~/ {~

facebook.com/mozaika.warszawa ul. Grzybowska 49,
MOZAIKA RESTAURACJA BAR DELIKATESY instagram.com/mozaika.warszawa

00-844 Warszawa



